04/27/24 05:13:56

GLEATON'S

Canton Downsizing moved to Gleaton?s Gallery Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 19 12:00am ET

Lot
6600

6600A
6601

6602
6603
6604

6605
6606

6607
6608
6609

6610

6611

6612

6613
6614
6615
6616
6617
6618

6619
6620
6621
6622

Title

Broyhill Premier Small Clothing Chest/Night
Stand

Wurlitzer Model 1775 Upright Piano

Broyhill Premier Small Clothing Chest/Night
Stand

Harp Lyre Base End Side Table
Five Shelf Wooden Bookcase

Children&€™s Twin Bed with Headboard Case
Storage Drawers Cubby and Footboard

Haverty&€™s Ashbrooke Nightstand

Four Poster Queen Bed with Footboard &
Finials

Six Drawer Chest

Classic Two Piece Desk with Hutch and Chair

Stanley Furniture Twin Bookcase Headboard
Bed with Storage Drawers & Cubby

Y oung American Nightstand by Stanley
Furniture

Y oung American Nightstand by Stanley
Furniture

Y oung America Hutch with Bookcase Desk and
Chair

Five Shelf White Wooden Bookcase

Highboy Six Drawer Chest

TV Cabinet/Armoire

Hi Ho Silver! Western Horse Statue Lamp
Traditional Porcelain Lamp, White and Red base

Pair of Wood/Resin Based Lamps with beige
satin shades

White Porcelain Table Lamp with Apple Motif
Lot of Three Brass Lamps Various Sizes
Wonderful White Shabby Chic Lamps (2)
Beautiful Bronze and Floral Painted Table Lamp

Auction Closes: Sun, Feb 5 6:00pm ET


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

04/27/24 05:13:56

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.
Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 487-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net, Shiply.com,
/>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

