

Canton Downsizing moved to Gleaton?s Gallery Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 19 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Feb 5 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title
6600	Broyhill Premier Small Clothing Chest/Night Stand
6600A	Wurlitzer Model 1775 Upright Piano
6601	Broyhill Premier Small Clothing Chest/Night Stand
6602	Harp Lyre Base End Side Table
6603	Five Shelf Wooden Bookcase
6604	Children's Twin Bed with Headboard Case Storage Drawers Cubby and Footboard
6605	Haverty's Ashbrooke Nightstand
6606	Four Poster Queen Bed with Footboard & Finials
6607	Six Drawer Chest
6608	Classic Two Piece Desk with Hutch and Chair
6609	Stanley Furniture Twin Bookcase Headboard Bed with Storage Drawers & Cubby
6610	Young American Nightstand by Stanley Furniture
6611	Young American Nightstand by Stanley Furniture
6612	Young America Hutch with Bookcase Desk and Chair
6613	Five Shelf White Wooden Bookcase
6614	Highboy Six Drawer Chest
6615	TV Cabinet/Armoire
6616	Hi Ho Silver! Western Horse Statue Lamp
6617	Traditional Porcelain Lamp, White and Red base
6618	Pair of Wood/Resin Based Lamps with beige satin shades
6619	White Porcelain Table Lamp with Apple Motif
6620	Lot of Three Brass Lamps Various Sizes
6621	Wonderful White Shabby Chic Lamps (2)
6622	Beautiful Bronze and Floral Painted Table Lamp

Lot

Title

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps. Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 487-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com